
110 

61 

45 

196 

117 

142 

180 

262 

175 

307 

418 

394 

905 

884 

58 

190 

201 

171 

223 

212 

154 

215 

392 

367 

402 

654 

471 

670 

28 

112 

142 

109 

145 

181 

204 

193 

250 

220 

244 

456 

402 

420 

196 

363 

388 

476 

485 

535 

538 

670 

817 

894 

1,064 

1,504 

1,778 

1,974 

Meriden

Tolland

Windham

Middlesex

Litchfield

Ansonia/Milford

Danbury

Stamford/Norwalk

Waterbury

New London

New Britain

Hartford

Fairfield

New Haven

Foreclosure Mediation Program 
  

  

Foreclosure Information by District FY15 

11,682 

7,486 
3,106 

July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015 

not eligible 

eligible - no mediation request filed 

eligible - mediation request filed 

4,380 

4,196 

eligible cases** 

foreclosure actions filed* 
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